GENERAL MILLS INC.

GENERAL MILLS INC.

ISIN:  US3703341046

Overview

2024/04/09 16:04:44

Price
63.77 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.27% (-0.82)

US3703341046
GIS

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

36,477 EUR

S&P 500

63.80 EUR
63.92 EUR
63.70 EUR
64.59 EUR
63.84798 EUR
445

28,412.35

5

95

15

WKN: 370334104

80.00

70.00

60.00

50.00

NP

5Y

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/09 b
2024/04/08 [
2024/04/05 b
2024/04/04 [
2024/04/03 -

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23939624
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3703341046&ID_NOTATION=266075
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3703341046&ID_NOTATION=266075
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fa298d262eb80d7f12a7fa5dbbf6f94be7e0d1f37096919419afaa12ebc3401&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3446862e21d2b4234&time=1712793033&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=def984a6fc1e8c002930bee6ff2d9546f204e1c936d1d3c16df1de00a5c57660&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f21046cf501f9f3e6&time=1712793033&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ef8dfad7ef67e63c46b32703ec26f41509a31a27448d0ece9c2e755d9209b3e&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a478601aded5fa661&time=1712793033&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=984c0a66abb450d54f1b72a7490d5757fed6ae36fb74830ba50a2b8cdd75c045&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7420b2f510e39705e&time=1712793033&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd2ca18b1ea0114f9e1a292dcac0607036a6f18ba25b44456449f3f6b1005c79&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c0fece459b26fe3a&time=1712793033&tool=RSC

GENERAL MILLS INC.

Details

2024/04/09 16:04:44

Price

63.77 EUR

Difference © -127%(-082)
General attributes
ISIN US3703341046
Symbol GIS
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 36,477 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 63.80 EUR
High 63.92 EUR
Low 63.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 64.59 EUR
VWAP 63.84798 EUR
Volume (pcs) 445
Trading volume 28,412.35
Number of trades 5
Last size 95
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +6.30% -19.64% +23.39%
Perf (abs.) +3.78 -15.59 +12.09
Beta -0.10 0.00 0.20
Volatility 20.29 19.45 21.43

CESKAS

spofitelna

a80.00
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60.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GENERAL MILLS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/04/ 17:35 64.12 EUR
09

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 15:46 64.62 EUR

Exchange 09

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 64.63 EUR
09

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:08 63.91 EUR
09

SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/09/ 17:35 52.00 CHF

64.31 EUR (373)
61.85 EUR (442)
60.11 EUR (597)
65.24 EUR (506)
65.69 EUR (2024/04/02)
57.24 EUR (2024/01/11)
83.62 EUR (2023/05/15)
57.00 EUR (2023/11/30)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 3

0.00 2

0.25 55

0.00 3

0.00 1

2/5


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=266075
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410285
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410285
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24423667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26740384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116290420

GENERAL MILLS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

NYSE

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

22

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2023/11/
15

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

22:00

08:04

16:40

16:04

19:31

08:20

18:00

70.18 USD

64.15 EUR

65.127 USD

63.77 EUR

64.02 EUR

63.89 EUR

62.68 CHF

308.67

0.00

0.96

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.01

46,590
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742584
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742584
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323561
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407638746

GENERAL MILLS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

. 4
General
Mills

Contact Details
GENERAL MILLS INC.

1 General Mills Boulevard - 55426-1347
Minneapolis

Telefon: +1-763-764-7600
Fax: +

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Benno Dorer
Cheryl Goodwin
Diane Neal
Elizabeth Lempres
Eric Sprunk

Jo Ann Jenkins
John Morikis
Jorge Alberto Uribe
Lopez

Maria Henry

Maria Sastre

R. Clark

Stephen Odland

Jeffrey L. Harmening

Bethany C. Quam

Dana McNabb

Jacqueline R.

Williams-Roll

Jaime Montemayor

Jodi Benson

John R. Church (bis

31.01.2022)

Jonathon J. Nudi

Kofi A. Bruce

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
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mailto:-

GENERAL MILLS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Paul Gallagher

Richard C. Allendorf

Sean N. Walker

Shawn P. O'Grady

Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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